
Drinks menu

Drinks to make 
you smile

z

f

 a

 g

n
c

g

y

 y

t



Sparkling wine

Champagne

Rosé wine

White wines Red wines 

SARTORI PROSECCO 
SPUMANTEGLERA - ITALY

Straw yellow in colour with 
light-green hues; Delicate 
fruit bouquet, reminiscent 
of wild apples and acacia 
flowers; dry, with subtle 
fruit and nut flavours.

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR 
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR    
- FRANCE

On the palate, this wine is 
powerful, vinous and is well 
balanced. The finish, rich 
and fresh, is elegant and 
long lasting. fruit and nut 
flavours.

SIERRA CREEK                              
WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA

Delicious medium sweet 
Rose which is everyone’s 
favourite. Bursting with 
flavours of wild strawberry 
and raspberries.

MARQUES DE CACERES ROSE 
- SPAIN

This Rosado offers a savory 
character, with herbal, green 
olive and clove notes that 
frame a core of cherry and 
watermelon. Shows good 
body and firm acidity.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE                       
SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA

Delicious medium sweet Rose 
which is everyone’s favourite. 
Bursting with flavours of wild 
strawberry and raspberries.

LES ADVENTURES VIN              
DE FRANCE MERLOT - FRANCE

Intense red with violet hues. 
A ripe complex aroma with a 
strong presence of fruits such 
as blackberries blueberries 
and sweet plums.

SIERRA LOS ANDES OLD VINE 
MALBEC - ARGENTINA

This Malbec is deep red-violet 
in color. In the nose it shows 
intense, spicy and sweet 
aromas together with red fruit 
notes and floral hints such as 
violets and is soft, velvety, 
fresh and well balanced.

ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE 
PINOT NOIR - FRANCE

Light bodied with red cherries 
and raspberries.

VINUVA ORGANIC PRIMITIVO 
- ITALY

Made from the Primitivo 
grape, this organic wine 
stands out with its deep ruby 
red color and an intense 
bouquet of ripe cherries. 
It’s a representation of the 
quintessential flavors and 
aromas of Southern Italy.

PARLARE                              
MONTEPULCIANO - ITALY

Super trendy Italian red, 
Intense and complex with 
notes of rich ripe cherries, 
blackberries, blackcurrants 
and cloves.

MARQUES DE CACERES                            
CRIANZA - FRANCE 

Lively bouquet seasoned by 
slightly spiced sweet vanilla 
derived from ageing in choice 
oak barrels.

THE CHOCOLATE BOX 
GSM GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, 
MOURVEDRE - AUSTRALIA

Earthy aromas of savoury 
oak, dark cherries and stewed 
plums with an incredibly 
smooth finish.

SANTA LINA VENETO PINOT 
GRIGIO  - ITALY

From the Veneto region, 
located in the north-east of 
Italy, this modern range of 
“classic” Italian appellations 
offers great value for money. 
Light, fresh and beautifully 
aromatic white with just a 
hint of spice.

LES ADVENTURES VIN DE 
FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
- FRANCE

Fresh gooseberries, passion 
fruit and green pepper 
flavours and well-balanced 
acidity make it heavenly 
both on its own and when 
paired with seafood or 
summer salads.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE             
CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA

Crowd pleasing Chardonnay 
with a smooth mouth feel 
and rich tropical fruits on 
the finish.

MYSTIC OCEAN                       
SAUVIGNON BLANC                  
- NEW ZEALAND

An aromatic experience that 
dances all over your tongue. 
Bursting with pineapple and 
grassy gooseberry fruit, its a 
smile in a glass.

SUMO CAT RIESLING                
- GERMANY

This Halbtrocken (Half dry) 
Riesling is slightly sweet 
with lively lime acidity and 
some peach and apricot 
notes. Perfect with Asian 
foods.

T2 SLIVER SERIES                                 
PINOT GRIS - AUSTRALIA

A friendly palate of apricot 
and lime flavours, with a 
satisfyingly full texture and 
refreshing acidity.

MARQUES DE CACERES                 
ALBARINO - SPAIN

Arguably Spain’s best white 
wine. A friendly palate of 
apricot and lime flavours, 
with a satisfyingly full 
texture and refreshing 
acidity.

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

175ml   250ml   750ml  175ml  250ml  750ml

£23.00

£27.00

£32.00

£75.00

£8.00

£8.75

£10.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£6.50

£27.00

£26.00

£28.00

£27.00

£26.00

£26.00

£28.00

£37.00

£27.00

£26.00

£27.00

£32.00

£27.00

£26.00

£32.00

£8.75

£8.75

£8.75

£9.20

£8.75

£8.75

£8.75

£9.00

£11.00

£8.75



Hot drinks by Starbucks

Liqueurs

Soft drinks & mixers

Vodka

Draught beer        1/2 Pint    Pint

Bottled drinks

River Rock Sparkling/Still 330ml

River Rock Sparkling/Still 750ml

Split Fanta Lemon/Orange

Split Coca Cola/Diet/Zero

Split Sprite Zero

Fruice Orange/Cranberry

Appletizer

Baby Bitter Lemon

Baby Ginger Ale

Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water 200ml

Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml

Baby Lemonade

Red Bull

Baby Soda Water

1783 Crisp Tonic Water

£2.30

£3.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.50

£3.50

£2.30

£2.30

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£2.30

£4.00

£2.20

£3.00

Baileys
Disaronno
Jagermeister
Malibu
Peach Schnapps      
Pimms
Sambucca
Tequila
Tia Maria  
Pernod  
Cointreau
Martini
Port
Crème de Menthe
Aftershock  

£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.00
£5.20
£4.90
£5.10
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 
125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is 
distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member 
of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Smirnoff Vodka 

Grey Goose

Titanic Premium Irish Vodka

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jameson

Powers

Roe & Coe

Bushmills 

Bushmills Black Bush

Red Bush

The Sexton 

Famous Grouse

Bushmills 10yr 

Bushmills 16yr 

Bushmills 21y

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Bells

Bulleit Bourbon  

Titanic Premium Irish Whiskey                                                   

Rum
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum                 

Havana 3 y old

Gin
Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray 

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Jaw Box

Whitley Neill | Blood Orange | Rhubarb     

Shortcross

Brandy
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

£5.10

£7.10

£6.50

£5.20

£5.10

£5.10

£5.20

£5.30

£5.30

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£14.50

£28.00

£4.90

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.10

£5.10

£5.20

 £5.10

£6.50

£5.60

£5.40

£5.90

£5.90

£5.70

£6.80

£5.30

£6.70

Coors Light

Guinness

Madri

Aspall

Pravha

Doombar

Chieftain

£6.00

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£6.50

£6.00

£6.10

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.20

£3.30

£3.10

£3.10

Budweiser

Coors Light

Sol

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Peroni

Pint Btl Magners

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Orchard Thieves Cider

Smirnoff Ice

WKD Blue

Gluten free Peroni

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.00

£5.00

£5.30

£6.00

£5.80

£5.80

£6.50

£4.90

£4.90

£5.30



BELFAST CITY CENTRE

“Hey there...
let us know what 

you fancy and 
we’ll pour you

a fresh one
at the bar”



Food to make
you happy

All day menu



Mains

Soup of the Day (v/vg)
See server

Fish Bites
Breaded fish bites, rocket, lemon dressing & 
tartare sauce

Chicken Wings
BBQ or Buffalo hot sauce & blue cheese dip
      
Hummus (vg)
Hummus, roasted bell pepper, pomegranate 
& pumpkin seeds, flat bread

Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, Caesar 
dressing, croutons, parmesan

Couscous Salad (v)
Roasted vegetable couscous, rocket, feta & 
lemon oil

Smoked Salmon
Smoked salmon, walnuts, avocado, mesclun 
leaves, croutons & lemon vinaigrette

Antipasti Deli Board 
Salami, Parma ham, feta, hummus, tapenade 
& bread

Veggie Platter (v)
Grilled halloumi, chilli Padron peppers, 
hummus, pesto, tapenade & bread

Fish & Chips 
Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, 
tartare sauce, chips & lemon               
   
Pan-Seared Sea Bass
Sea bass, couscous, wilted spinach & 
lemon butter                                                                                                   
                             
Rib Eye Steak
8zo Rib eye steak, house salad, chips & 
pepper sauce
                                                  
Beef Brisket  
Slow cooked brisket of beef, parmesan 
polenta, tender stem broccoli & red 
wine jus

Butter Chicken
Indian butter chicken curry, rice & 
naan bread                                                   

Rosemary Grilled Chicken
Chicken supreme, potato mash, baby 
carrot, white wine & chives sauce 
cream

Tofu Curry (vg) 
Tofu, coconut milk, onion, ginger, 
garlic, Indian spices, with steamed rice

Linguini Alfredo
Chicken and Nduja linguini, white wine, 
garlic & parmesan cream

Ravioli (v)
Ricotta & spinach ravioli, basil pesto, 
sundried tomatoes & Parmesan

Quiche (v)
Goat’s cheese & red onion quiche, 
musclun salad & vinaigrette dressing

£6.50

£8.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50 | 13.00

£7.00 | £12.00

£8.00 | £15.00

£15.00

£14.00

Loaded Focaccia (v)
Focaccia bread, heirloom tomato, burrata, 
pesto & rocket

The Club 
Classic triple-decker stack of grilled 
chicken, smokey bacon, egg, beef tomato, 
crisp lettuce, packed into bread and 
served with skin on fries

The Veggie Club (v)
A three decker feast. Roast red pepper, 
grilled halloumi, tomato, cucumber and 
lettuce served with fries

Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken breast, mayo, lettuce, feta 
cheese & tomato

     

£11.00

£15.00

£13.00

£10.50

£17.00

£19.00

£28.00

£20.00

£18.00

£19.00

£16.00

£18.00
     

       £16.00

      £14.00Vegan & Gluten free options available on request

Lite bites

Platters

Sandwiches £6.50

Please speak to your server for our daily specials | Food Served: 12:00 - 21:30

Get started with a tasty plate or some nibbles to share.

Onion Rings                                           £5.50

Coleslaw                                               £4.50

Parmesan & Truffle Fries                   £5.50

Broccoli & Chilli Oil                             £5.50

Rocket & Parmesan Salad               £4.50

Skin on Fries / Chips                          £4.50

Mash Potato                                        £4.50

Sweet Potato Fries               £5.50

Sides

Coronation Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce
Cured Ham & Cheddar
Egg, Mayo & Spring Onion

Add small soup for £3.50



Pizza (24hrs)Burger Bar

(All burgers served with skin on fries)

Beef Burger
Beef burger, cheese, tomato, lettuce 
& coleslaw

Chicken Burger 
(Plain or Frank’s Hot Sauce)
Crispy fried chicken burger, cheese, 
tomato, lettuce & coleslaw

Vegan Burger (v/vg)
Vegan burger, vegan cheese, tomato, 
lettuce

£16.50

£16.50

£15.50

Margherita (v)
Classic margherita, buffalo mozzarella & 
basil.                                                       

BBQ Chicken & Bacon
BBQ base, chicken, bacon & mushrooms.             

Prosciutto di Parma
Parma ham, rocket, Parmesan & aged 
balsamic

Diavola
Pepperoni, Nduja sausage, chilli flakes & 
jalapeños                                  
     
Capra (v)
Goat’s cheese, mozzarella, caramelised 
onion, rocket & aged balsamic   
                                     

     
                                

                                
£13.00

                                

  £14.00

                              
  £15.50

                                
                                 
                                

  £16.00

                                 

 £15.00

Sticky Toffee                                     £7.00
Chocolate sauce, ice cream                                                                            
Trio Of Ice Cream                               £7.00
Selection of Morelli ice cream  
Cheesecake                                             £7.00
Cheesecake of the day & ice cream                                     
Chocolate Sundae                                  £7.00
Brownie bites, ice-cream, fresh cream & 
chocolate sauce
Cheeseboard                                                 £12.00
Irish & French cheese selection, crackers & 
caramelised red onion marmalade                                                                   

Finish with a treat

Hot drinks by Starbucks

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION £7.50 TEAS

COFFEES

Irish Coffee  
Jameson Irish whiskey, fresh Starbucks 
coffee, sugar & cream                  

Baileys Coffee
Baileys Irish cream liqueur, fresh Starbucks 
coffee & cream                           

Calypso Coffee
Tia Maria coffee liqueur, fresh Starbucks 
coffee & cream                  

Coffee Royale
Hennessy brandy, fresh Starbucks coffee, 
sugar & cream  
              

Teavana Classic Tea

Teavana Flavoured Teas 

Americano   

Cappuccino    
  
Café Latte   
   

Flat White                      

Remember. Kids eat free
We know little feet mean big appetites

For a full selection of speciality coffees and other iced beverages, please see the Starbucks board.

Take-in or Wait-in
ROOM SERVICE TO SUIT YOU
Why not try our Take-in service? 
Choose from the menu, then ring 
181 to place your order and when it’s 
ready we’ll give you a call. It’s free to 
collect from our restaurant. We still 
offer traditional in-room service, for 
a £7.00 tray charge between 12pm-
9:30pm. Snacks are available 24/7 
from our Starbucks cafe or via room 
service.

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. 
(v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (GF) Dishes are produced utilising non-gluten containing ingredients (24hrs) are available 24 hours per day. Adults need 

around 2000 kcal a day. Prices include VAT.*Kids Stay & Eat Free means that children under the age of 13 years can enjoy any meal free of charge when 
accompanied by at least one paying adult ordering breakfast, lunch or dinner. The paying adult must be ordering at least one main/large plate from this 

menu. This offer applies to the hotel in which the child’s family is staying and during normal hours of food provision and is limited to four children per 
dining family (maximum two children per one resident adult).



BELFAST CITY CENTRE

“Hey there...
let us know 

what’s tickling 
your taste buds 

and we’ll get
cooking!”


	Hi drinks menu 2024 digital
	Hi Lobby Menu 2024 digital

