# Drinks menu

# Drinks to make you smile

White wines	175ml 250ml 750ml	Red wines	175ml 250ml 750ml
SANTA LINA VENETO PINOT	£6.50 £8.75 £27.00	COLDRIDGE ESTATE	£6.50 £8.75 £27.00
GRIGIO - ITALY	10.50 18.75 127.00	SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA	20.50 20.75 227.00
From the Veneto region, located in the north-east of Italy, this modern range of "classic" Italian appellations offers great value for money.		Delicious medium sweet Rose which is everyone's favourite. Bursting with flavours of wild strawberry and raspberries.	
Light, fresh and beautifully aromatic white with just a		LES ADVENTURES VIN DE FRANCE MERLOT - FRANCE	£6.50 £8.75 £26.00
hint of spice.		Intense red with violet hues. A ripe complex aroma with a	
LES ADVENTURES VIN DE FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE	£6.50 £8.75 £26.00	strong presence of fruits such as blackberries blueberries and sweet plums.	
Fresh gooseberries, passion fruit and green pepper		SIERRA LOS ANDES OLD VINE MALBEC - ARGENTINA	£6.50 £8.75 £28.00
flavours and well-balanced acidity make it heavenly both on its own and when paired with seafood or summer salads.		This Malbec is deep red-violet in color. In the nose it shows intense, spicy and sweet aromas together with red fruit notes and floral hints such as violets and is soft, velvety,	
COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA	£7.00 £9.00 £27.00	fresh and well balanced.	
Crowd pleasing Chardonnay with a smooth mouth feel		ROPITEAU LES PLANTS NOBLE PINOT NOIR - FRANCE	£7.00 £9.20 £27.00
and rich tropical fruits on the finish.		Light bodied with red cherries and raspberries.	
MYSTIC OCEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC	£8.00 £11.00 £32.00	VINUVA ORGANIC PRIMITIVO - ITALY	£6.50 £8.75 £26.00
- NEW ZEALAND		Made from the Primitivo grape, this organic wine	
An aromatic experience that dances all over your tongue.		stands out with its deep ruby red color and an intense	
Bursting with pineapple and grassy gooseberry fruit, its a smile in a glass.		bouquet of ripe cherries. It's a representation of the quintessential flavors and aromas of Southern Italy.	
SUMO CAT RIESLING - GERMANY	£6.50 £8.75 £27.00	PARLARE	£26.00
This Halbtrocken (Half dry)		MONTEPULCIANO - ITALY	220.00
Riesling is slightly sweet with lively lime acidity and some peach and apricot notes. Perfect with Asian		Super trendy Italian red, Intense and complex with notes of rich ripe cherries, blackberries, blackcurrants	
foods.		and cloves.	
T2 SLIVER SERIES PINOT GRIS - AUSTRALIA	£26.00	MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA - FRANCE	£28.00
A friendly palate of apricot and lime flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture and refreshing acidity.		Lively bouquet seasoned by slightly spiced sweet vanilla derived from ageing in choice oak barrels.	
MARQUES DE CACERES ALBARINO - SPAIN	£32.00	THE CHOCOLATE BOX GSM GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MOURVEDRE - AUSTRALIA	£37.00
Arguably Spain's best white wine. A friendly palate of apricot and lime flavours, with a satisfyingly full texture and refreshing		Earthy aromas of savoury oak, dark cherries and stewed plums with an incredibly smooth finish.	
acidity.		Sparkling wine	
Rosé wine		SARTORI PROSECCO SPUMANTEGLERA - ITALY	£10.00 £32.00
SIERRA CREEK WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA	£6.50 £8.00 £23.00	Straw yellow in colour with light-green hues; Delicate	
Delicious medium sweet Rose which is everyone's favourite. Bursting with flavours of wild strawberry		fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia flowers; dry, with subtle fruit and nut flavours.	
and raspberries.		Champagne	£75.00
MARQUES DE CACERES ROSE - SPAIN	£6.50 £8.75 £27.00	AYALA BRUT MAJEUR CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR - FRANCE	
This Rosado offers a savory character, with herbal, green olive and clove notes that frame a core of cherry and watermelon. Shows good body and firm acidity.		On the palate, this wine is powerful, vinous and is well balanced. The finish, rich and fresh, is elegant and long lasting. fruit and nut flavours.	

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around **2000 kcal** a day.

Liqueurs —	
Baileys	£5.20
Disaronno	£5.00
Jagermeister	£5.00
Malibu	£4.90
Peach Schnapps	£4.90
Pimms	£4.90
Sambucca	£5.00
Tequila	£5.20
Tia Maria	£4.90
Pernod	£5.10
Cointreau	£5.20
Martini	£5.00
Port	£5.00
Crème de Menthe	£5.00
Aftershock	£5.00

### Vodka -

Smirnoff Vodka	£5.10
Grey Goose	£7.10
Titanic Premium Irish Vodka	£6.50

### Whiskey & Bourbon

Jameson	£5.20
Powers	£5.10
Roe & Coe	£5.10
Bushmills	£5.20
Bushmills Black Bush	£5.30
Red Bush	£5.30
The Sexton	£7.00
Famous Grouse	£8.00
Bushmills 10yr	£8.00
Bushmills 16yr	£14.50
Bushmills 21y	£28.00
Southern Comfort	£4.90
Jack Daniels	£5.10
Bells	£5.10
Bulleit Bourbon	£5.10
Titanic Premium Irish Whiskey	£6.00

### Rum -

Bacardi	£5.00
Captain Morgan	£5.00
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£5.10
Havana 3 y old	£5.10

### Gin ·

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Brandy	
Shortcross	£6.80
Whitley Neill   Blood Orange   Rhubarb	£5.70
Jaw Box	£5.90
Hendrick's	£5.90
Bombay Sapphire	£5.40
Tanqueray	£5.60
Tanqueray 10	£6.50
Gordon's Pink	£5.10
Gordon's	£5.20

### Bottled drinks -

bottica artifits	
Budweiser	£5.20
Coors Light	£5.20
Sol	£5.20
Heineken	£5.00
Heineken 0.0	£5.00
Peroni	£5.30
Pint Btl Magners	£6.00
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate	£5.80
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£5.80
Orchard Thieves Cider	£6.50
Smirnoff Ice	£4.90
WKD Blue	£4.90
Gluten free Peroni	£5.30

#### Draught beer 1/2 Pint Pint **Coors Light** £3.20 £6.00 Guinness £3.50 £6.20 Madri £3.50 £6.20 Aspall £3.20 £6.20 Pravha £3.30 £6.50 Doombar £3.10 £6.00 Chieftain £3.10 £6.10

### Soft drinks & mixers

River Rock Sparkling/Still 330ml	£2.30
River Rock Sparkling/Still 750ml	£3.60
Split Fanta Lemon/Orange	£2.60
Split Coca Cola/Diet/Zero	£2.60
Split Sprite Zero	£2.60
Fruice Orange/Cranberry	£2.50
Appletizer	£3.50
Baby Bitter Lemon	£2.30
Baby Ginger Ale	£2.30
Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml	£3.20
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water 200ml	£3.20
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£3.20
Baby Lemonade	£2.30
Red Bull	£4.00
Baby Soda Water	£2.20
1783 Crisp Tonic Water	£3.00



.....

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. Adults need around **2000 kcal** a day.

£5.30

£6.70

"Hey there... let us know what you fancy and we'll pour you a fresh one at the bar"



# All day menu

# Food to make you happy

# Lite bites

Get started with a tasty plate or some nibbles	to share.
Soup of the Day (V/Vg) See server	£6.50
<b>Fish Bites</b> Breaded fish bites, rocket, lemon dressing & tartare sauce	£8.00
<b>Chicken Wings</b> BBQ or Buffalo hot sauce & blue cheese dip	£7.50
<b>Hummus (vg)</b> Hummus, roasted bell pepper, pomegranate & pumpkin seeds, flat bread	£7.00
Caesar Salad£7.50Grilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, Caesardressing, croutons, parmesan	0   13.00
<b>Couscous Salad (v)</b> £7.00 Roasted vegetable couscous, rocket, feta & lemon oil	£12.00
Smoked Salmon£8.00Smoked salmon, walnuts, avocado, mesclunleaves, croutons & lemon vinaigrette	£15.00
Platters	
Antipasti Deli Board Salami, Parma ham, feta, hummus, tapenad & bread	<b>£15.00</b> e
<b>Veggie Platter (v)</b> Grilled halloumi, chilli Padron peppers, hummus, pesto, tapenade & bread	£14.00
Sandwiches £6.50 Vegan & Gluten free options available on reque Coronation Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce Cured Ham & Cheddar Egg, Mayo & Spring Onion Add small soup for £3.50	st
<b>Loaded Focaccia (v)</b> Focaccia bread, heirloom tomato, burrata, pesto & rocket	£11.00
<b>The Club</b> Classic triple-decker stack of grilled	£15.00

<b>The Club</b> Classic triple-decker stack of grilled chicken, smokey bacon, egg, beef tomato, crisp lettuce, packed into bread and served with skin on fries	£15.00
<b>The Veggie Club (v)</b> A three decker feast. Roast red pepper, grilled halloumi, tomato, cucumber and lettuce served with fries	£13.00
<b>Chicken Wrap</b> Grilled chicken breast, mayo, lettuce, feta cheese & tomato	£10.50

# Mains

mathis	
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b> Beer battered haddock, mushy peas, tartare sauce, chips & lemon	£17.00
<b>Pan-Seared Sea Bass</b> Sea bass, couscous, wilted spinach & lemon butter	£19.00
<b>Rib Eye Steak</b> 8zo Rib eye steak, house salad, chips & pepper sauce	£28.00
<b>Beef Brisket</b> Slow cooked brisket of beef, parmesan polenta, tender stem broccoli & red wine jus	£20.00
<b>Butter Chicken</b> Indian butter chicken curry, rice & naan bread	£18.00
<b>Rosemary Grilled Chicken</b> Chicken supreme, potato mash, baby carrot, white wine & chives sauce cream	£19.00
<b>Tofu Curry (vg)</b> Tofu, coconut milk, onion, ginger, garlic, Indian spices, with steamed rice	£16.00
<b>Linguini Alfredo</b> Chicken and Nduja linguini, white wine, garlic & parmesan cream	£18.00
<b>Ravioli (v)</b> Ricotta & spinach ravioli, basil pesto, sundried tomatoes & Parmesan	£16.00
<b>Quiche (v)</b> Goat's cheese & red onion quiche, musclun salad & vinaigrette dressing	£14.00
Sides	
Onion Rings	£5.50
Coleslaw	£4.50
Dermoson & Truffle Fries	

Parmesan & Truffle Fries

Rocket & Parmesan Salad

Broccoli & Chilli Oil

Skin on Fries / Chips

**Sweet Potato Fries** 

**Mash Potato** 

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

## **Burger Bar**

(All burgers served with skin on fries)

Beef Burger£16.50Beef burger, cheese, tomato, lettuce& coleslaw

Chicken Burger£16.50(Plain or Frank's Hot Sauce)Crispy fried chicken burger, cheese,<br/>tomato, lettuce & coleslawVegan Burger (v/vg)£15.50

Vegan burger, vegan cheese, tomato, lettuce

### Pizza (24hrs)

<b>Margherita (V)</b> Classic margherita, buffalo mozzarella & basil.	£13.00
<b>BBQ Chicken &amp; Bacon</b> BBQ base, chicken, bacon & mushrooms.	£14.00
<b>Prosciutto di Parma</b> Parma ham, rocket, Parmesan & aged balsamic	£15.50
<b>Diavola</b> Pepperoni, Nduja sausage, chilli flakes & jalapeños	£16.00
<b>Capra (v)</b> Goat's cheese, mozzarella, caramelised onion, rocket & aged balsamic	£15.00

Finish with a trea	ıt 🚺	
Sticky Toffee	£7.00	
Chocolate sauce, ice cream	Con.	
Trio Of Ice Cream	£7.00	
Selection of Morelli ice cream		100
Cheesecake	£7.00	
Cheesecake of the day & ice cr	eam 🖉	
Chocolate Sundae	£7.00	
Brownie bites, ice-cream, fresh cream &		
chocolate sauce		
Cheeseboard	£12.00	
Irish & French cheese selectior	n, crackers &	
caramelised red onion marmal	ade	

## Take-in or Wait-in

### ROOM SERVICE TO SUIT YOU

Why not try our Take-in service? Choose from the menu, then ring 181 to place your order and when it's ready we'll give you a call. It's free to collect from our restaurant. We still offer traditional in-room service, for a  $\pounds$ 7.00 tray charge between 12pm-9:30pm. Snacks are available 24/7 from our Starbucks cafe or via room service.

### Hot drinks by Starbucks

For a full selection of speciality coffees and other iced beverages, please see the Starbucks board.

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION £7.50	TEAS
<b>Irish Coffee</b> Jameson Irish whiskey, fresh Starbucks	Teavana Classic Tea
coffee, sugar & cream	Teavana Flavoured Teas
<b>Baileys Coffee</b> Baileys Irish cream liqueur, fresh Starbucks	COFFEES
coffee & cream	Americano
Calypso Coffee	Americano
Tia Maria coffee liqueur, fresh Starbucks coffee & cream	Cappuccino
Coffee Royale	Café Latte
Hennessy brandy, fresh Starbucks coffee, sugar & cream	Flat White

#### **Remember. Kids eat free** We know little feet mean big appetites

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present. (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (GF) Dishes are produced utilising non-gluten containing ingredients (24hrs) are available 24 hours per day. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Prices include VAT.\*Kids Stay & Eat Free means that children under the age of 13 years can enjoy any meal free of charge when accompanied by at least one paying adult ordering breakfast, lunch or dinner. The paying adult must be ordering at least one main/large plate from this menu. This offer applies to the hotel in which the child's family is staying and during normal hours of food provision and is limited to four children per dining family (maximum two children per one resident adult). "Hey there... let us know what's tickling your taste buds and we'll get cooking!"

